


SBN 978-7-5402-3613-7

7540M23 >

/"fﬁf: 96.005T ( #87‘]}} )







Jaar N A

T O

SN LTl

NG YANSHAN PRESS



EHEMm4E (CIP) iR

TERIA /A . —— AU L AT
2014.8

(BAT - WOCRFN / REE FARR TS 5 1 4])

ISBN 978-7-5402-3612-0

1. 1T .OWF - 0. O#ccF—iE —tE—
AV . D 1227

[ AR B E CIP B+ (2014 ) 55 162663 5

XA

ZAI TIAN BIAN

= & R K KR
& It
DES%E  FlE

RERE  EEN GE

BHARE R =

=ERX W Ok EFfE

HEEIT i

#0 # AR AR SR 53 5 (100054)
| b http: //www.bjyspress.com/

4 {8  http.//weibo.com/u/2526206071
B i 01065240430

£ HE 01063587071

B Rl bR IRENRIA PR F

F A& 889mmx1194mm  1/32

F #5800 TF

Bl sk 26

KR & 20144E9 A% 1R

EN M 2014 4E9 A 1 kENRI

EOM 96.005C (A8 )

skt S L

WRALERE  HARA SR



FERAED, B ZBEAERDEE (IRUF)

FEIX S B AE RIS AC, 25 FhEEAHR AT LUR 808 ~ AJR T H
C IR e, RIS, ZHARRRE, ot ny sl B 445
FhFAE.

FEX ARG LB, E&ASHAANNTHE K —
AAF RIS AY 7o SR, FRATA AN P M Ry S B A
—A LIRS R, SRR AR R A 2 S0 S A IR
BEE UL . oI, AR, R, JFRE CRET.

A, R g R AN ATRES IR, KATH s
WEXAEH S A

CEA T L IECGRERET (LUR IR A7) A E S
ELRC A IAF T . WA U E N R R,
11" RERFFIERMEIE SRR RS, ELEBRERE K
T M AT MRS SATE, T XU E R
B RIEER, S 1 A AR R EBUF AR AR B S48 R, X
EEMHN—FAFHFL, FZAR A G TR IEERZS 53]
HOCRF BIME PR, ATV 20 JROR BCR T 78 R 45 10 E IR O
CFEEE, T AT B, JHRIMRE A SR SO
A AT LR B —Rh SCUARORE [0 K R Z2 s, M T T —HEBICSCRE B1
PR A it EEZ AT DAL, “FAT” B9fFAE, WA H SR AR A
HkAE, Jowi 36 SO0 YRR —Rl “RrtE RS BIRAE.
FHXFFLIER . P E LSRR SCE TSR X AR AT 5T B
TE—IHOGEIR 2 AR “7ERTRF R S d e R B R
A BOCR IR RSP E R IER AR R, B R, W

.01 -



t@g ERL

ABOCRFAFAERT F 7

FOCFRATTT M ROR, I R . GRS OGN
B TIRA N BT AR, R R ORI A
) “HmR” R CEfET. A, —ELORMGEARE AT 1
B, FRE —DEEMF IR, BRSO R A AT
I L5 7 M —FEER BT, TRl BT
5 KR, i, BO—RBWOOE, Pt (ERIIAR). (%
MY CBHIEKR), CHik—F ), (BFR ) 5, XL “fe4” 57
R, WamALa “RAA” MREAE T, KB, X
A ESE R AN 2N T JUER, IR m9QIfE, JEAEE T
X URBA PR R T AT, FRATTAEE — ARAMR BB, A7 E,
PEAH", RATMGE: BT A CHERR IR IR R ST
e A O ES RO, A" BRI TR, BT A
B SRR T AN “fF5". XFh “fE57, HREL
TESRIASL . BR T/ES: B &, USSR SACk R R A EI.
X AT AR T AT BYX AR .

KERN LA AR, M 19 g 60 FARTFIR, e E R
Wl T —3 “RZRMEAR” e £ AT Demizg), Hizz)
5O Tl iy 2 5 e, P sl i e 8 A ek AT A s
FEHEALURE, A 5 58 AR A& Wl il £ 5 DA 32 X
() WGE SR B, BT LA, R AT AR A A B 53 o SRR, 4R
fBFEFTHE “327 At SR B AR VA i E MR SO A T 2 B, ik
“IET TR TE S R O AT AR SR, AT Rz s B R T —
e “MESE” BIMES . P ER S ASFE S AR R E 22 DA SEARL,
ATy i 60 5 5% i o SR MR IE AR 2k, W AR, A LA
BOlARYE . AR SCARTE 2 A KAt e RS Fl 0. SEREN
IR IV I b 7 3 |- B v s A L DN (U EE S TR T
2, BAIF RS LUE S CF I X R A TR OGO

- 02 -



R SCARRSY RGBT Y CTEIE” #RAELE, ik A RREE
1 X 20 AR AT SE MR B B B8 0R, $h R H T A O 4G
S, AR R E AT PERIPE R 36T ST R I DT
UK, 1 CRRATT BSIHEETE MU T LA R RS S
2R, I CIRATT AR G i R AR

EEXE M A PHERRE . R EMEBAR A B 45 E, A"
WA R SR RRMERLE. T Il IR I DR
TEHCCRFIRR R IS, “FRAT” 00 A C MR R TR B
PEVE IR BOCE M IR B MR . B, IR i K
PRI OMES, JEHOCCE AR DU IS, RO S 01T
PR Al — P b o S0, (R 1 BORBUR 2 Wi ) AR S i
A R A . 4, N TiEEZ I AS SHOGFRIAIE
Yok, AT G AAT T SCE AR AR AN, AT
FH T HBEMALUE, i, g “a<" iy, A
FHEOCES, FHE AT FHBRIBOC RE R R, JLE
JEEGEE TR 0y, EATLASCh AT M, HFEZ 5
B R A NBOCT LA IRER . — BRI —RGELT, M
BRI M B ORI R AT Y — B OO i B RO — 5
. BPERE, FRATOYIR SR A 08 B B A IR i R
. 20 ABEIEMES, WK “BIEABIUR”, B TE, &6
4 e i R R Y 2

CTATTT dmiERy X LerE R, ERIXRD R . BE
KRR NGRS N TR ICE RIS T 38" i, M4,
IS L, TR BEN R AT AR Z . D, BN %
FERE L, SRR IR I B A X S BN TR B i, i
{H. fL% Z LR, FRATERESAT X PR T i 58
Y, XY T TRAVTEEEE ALY | R, BRI
%.ﬁu&MzzﬁﬁTﬂ%EEMnWﬁ—iﬂﬁ“ﬂt%%,

+ 03 -



(@5 AR

FRKIUERE”, RMFLNVIR AT L AN JATHE, B
LHORYS KRBT A", ACHIRRITA, —Ei
FEDT S AT KRR WA IR e AR P D N T A A A H
T, M, BocRASURRNTE - MEER EAT W AR
SRR EREAE 1, R T LASEFRATIZE RT3 9 2R T b HRIk AR i 2K
PR, RBR R, BrLL, XEEPRSh, —EARaE AT MER,
XEAEGI AfEEY, RIRERE : AT A, A RIRDTR!

2014 52 A 13 AU WAl - %4

.04 -



3

01 EMED, MAZEAEMEE (KF)

02 (RS
03 Hb ok

04 7 [

05 FkH

06 SELZIN

07 ) H 28— I
08 IR

09 ARBrEE ) =
10 P E

11 I B kALl
12 By RESE

13 oz

14 T

15 I B 5 i R
16 De 8

17 T B
18 FRET

19 — 3% AT

20 SRR kiR
21 Bl FCZR T T

22 ZARE
23 Rl

<01 -



M1

24
25
28
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

- 02 -

TER e =
PRl &

Al eIk
FFFEHUAM
A AR A D
WY A H

B AT 1 =
J1 BB

FL K 753 e i
AT AR
HAAETIF

R AE R AR
YiE IR IE B

R /RIE L
WL HEL 1)
DAL

Kili
TERT S 11145 4
K2

EVIS
HREZAN

Bl 7R 2 1L
WURSTHTI A e
EEEAIE

T IR

RS VIR RG:



53
54
55
56
57

59

a5 it

64
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

UETRREIESPN
[ L
fhE R FR
A

[l

Ehif
gk

LA

el I

Er eI ]
s

Fa R
B4 1 2y
TS R
i
FEb

PR, i
I
R

A Ay py HL

R IRA

— Ml 75 Nt

-03 -

ol




%mmz‘

- 04 -

ESE/A

K BELTAG)

7 Y5 7 %
SRR
e

FE Hy

B R AT

426 5 FL
TTEERIZ I
— 3BT R
—H W
SR LI B R
EAR(E3TA)

S IS gt




AT HIN An

cRE A




o] E2 S 3

—RESNR A BRI R TR 1M1

ol HEL D st N AR, R ) Sk PSR I L

LR A S IR, RS e Y 7

F UL v P2 i 7ok 74 500 XU )y, AR DL R T A 1 AL
HhEpT

17 ] 5 Al X R R B A & o FRUSAEE DU 7 Y
T, B — FOER . W, DR AERRCOR AR B

BEol—JRPEHE , — PEAR 3R R

1985 F 2 A

- 02 -



X

— T ILALE O Pk B B

— JE MLAE O ok L B

— JT SRR

— IR [ AT T T o

Hi KCFRFEAEFR A0 B2 HLIE, TRHAEAR

WHEN, WMES, BHKMH.

EAEARGRRN , HLN G-

Fek b KD HE. FEAERERIIEIE D, A T K Y RE,
A T HUK R

M, Mook ! PRIXRMAG MK, AR

FEAR HE Az Wiy, TR K MEA R R AR b

1987 5 11 A

- 03 -



g%nkm

]

LLt
=)

—BEBR A A A, RN M R RN RO b R BRI R R R
o
(i b5 A6 b i A, A AR B O TR I 1A A L
LI R RER I SEH o

— P % I N L SRS DT EPIRIA DL, P A AL
KIGHEK o .

1M A RGATEZS hig A o

R T AT AW TN WK ER BIRYE,
AR TR SE I — B AR AT -

W M B )

OS5 ORAETERE . THE A RO AR o

VE/E BN

FIi? el dess 7

—REL/ N AE A T IR

e, TEMEY.

KRB AR AN BIRIEN]

WESEARAT TR AR

1989 5 10 A

.04.



